Exhaust Gas Temperature Valve
Model 4087B
Datasheet 4087 Exhaust Gas Temp Valve 0119rev4 Page 1
Typical applications
•	 For use principally as an exhaust gas
temperature sensor
Key features and benefits

the top of piston 10 after the well has been
permitted to cool back down below the trip point.
How to Order
Use the table below to select the unique specification of your 4087 Exhaust Gas Temperature Valve.
Example 4087B 06 1 Code description Comments
Basic model (A)
Basic model (A) 4087B
Threads, finish and temperature range (B)
Threads, finish and
temperature range (B)
02 NPT, gulfproofed 150 - 540°C (300 - 1000°F)
06 NPT, gulfproofed 540 - 760°C (1001 - 1400°F)
Reset type (C)
Reset type (C)
0 Manual
1 Pneumatic
Customer special requirements (D)
Customer special requirements (D)
-AA Standard May be omitted
-*** Customer special code
Installation
•	 Whenever possible, Model 4087 valves should
be installed in the vertical position with the
valve at the top.  This prevents undue stress
created by vibration at the thin part of the well
section.
•	 The valve must not be used to support long
lengths of safety system tubing or pipe.
•	 Apply the installing wrench only at the indicated
hexagonal position of the well.
•	DO NOT INSTALL THE VALVE BY TURNING
THE BODY WITH A WRENCH.
•	 A high temperature thread seal may be used on
connection fittings.
•	 Take care to prevent sealant, dirt, tubing chips
and other contaminants from entering the valve
body as they will interfere with proper operation
of the valve.
•	 It is possible to remove the body and rod from
the well without removing the well from the
connection fitting.
-- Rod 2  must be carefully supported and handled
as it will be damaged by dropping or careless
treatment.
•	 The body and valve portion of the unit should
not be subjected to temperatures in excess of
400°F.
Exhaust Gas Temperature Valve - Model 4087B
Datasheet 4087 Exhaust Gas Temp Valve 0119rev4 Page 4
Metric units English units
Standard materials
Valve body and spool Aluminum
O-ring seals Viton
Well 347 Stainless steel
Maximum pressure
At IN port 8.6 bar 125 psi
Outside well* 68.9 bar 1000 psi
Pneumatic reset
Minimum reset pressure 2.75 bar 40 psi
Maximum reset pressure 10.3 bar 150 psi
Maximum valve body temperature 200°C 400°F
Net weight 0.9 kg 2 lb
Shipping weight (approx.) 3.0 kg 6.5 lb
Specification
*Pressure shown is maximum allowable.  To obtain working pressure, factors of safety should be applied
as required by appropriate codes or regulations.  In certain adverse conditions, a corrosion or erosion
allowance should also be made.
Dimensions
Dimensions - inches (mm)
2”
(50.8)
1 1⁄2”
(38.1) VENT